L03000028116

.

(Requestor's Name)					
	(Address)				
	(Addiess)				
	(Address)				
<u></u>	(City/State/	Zip/Phone :	#)		
PICK-L	IP	WAIT	MAIL		
	(Business f	Entity Name			
	(Document	Number)	<u></u>		
Certified Copies	c	ertificates o	of Status		
		<u></u>			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
1		[
tome +					
Document					
Examiner		e Use Only			
(Iprinter	P C C				
	2				
ال هود. سرن و		1			
W. P. Verilyer	DUC	ļ			



10/01/04--01041--002 **25.00





Ъ

	TRA	NSMI	TTA	L LE'	TTER
--	-----	-------------	-----	-------	------

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Discount	Casket	Outlet, LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)			

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Zabida Hasin (Name of Person) LC (Firm/Company) (Address) Florida (City/State and Zip For further information concerning this matter, please call: Rafay Alk (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) çp 94 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

DISCOUNT CASKET OUTLET, LLC

November 30, 2004

To: Florida Department Of State Division Of Corporations Corporate Records PO BOX 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Ref: L03000028116

Dear Diane Cushing,

Attached you will find information as per your request. Please review and let me know the status of this matter. If you have any further questions please do not hesitate to call the number listed below.

Thank you,

Jessica Chanza (Administrative Department)

451 East 10th Court Hialeah, Florida 33010 Ofc: 305-642-6234 Fax: 305-649-0558



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 5, 2004

ZABIDA HASIN DISCOUNT CASKET OUTLET, LLC 451 EAST 10TH CO URT HIALEAH, FL 33010

SUBJECT: DISCOUNT CASKET OUTLET LLC Ref. Number: L03000028116

We have received your document for DISCOUNT CASKET OUTLET LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must indicate what you are amending in the second section of the amendment. N/A is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 504A00057797

ARTICLEŠ OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DISCOUNT CASKET OUTLET, MC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 1-25-2003 and assigned document number 203000028116.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Whotesale & Retail of Funeral Merchandise which consist of Caskets & Urns.

. ≅⊴ ≈

Dated 9/29/1	♪ /	94 EEC - 6 A 8: 46	يني من ني من بيب بيب معري من
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>Ra-fauy</u> <u>Hkhalifa</u> Typed or printed name of signee	 	-
	t ypen or primer name or signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00